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VII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 13- - 14-10-2017

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2017-10-13 - 16:38 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. BARYŁA JULIA SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 2:08.60 639 30.21 32.69 33.06 32.64
2. REKS Aleksandra 00 MKP Szczecin 2:13.63 569 30.99 33.53 34.29 34.82
3. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.94 565 31.08 34.10 35.14 33.62
4. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:15.86 542 32.42 34.65 34.99 33.80
5. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 2:19.42 501 32.81 35.79 36.15 34.67
6. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 2:22.00 474 32.81 36.35 37.40 35.44
7. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 2:22.64 468 32.35 36.24 37.27 36.78
8. KIEŁCZEWSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 2:24.92 446 32.79 36.58 38.40 37.15
9. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:27.21 426 33.73 37.75 38.56 37.17

10. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 2:27.64 422 34.58 38.01 38.46 36.59
11. ROMASZKO Zuzanna 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:33.68 374 36.18 39.21 40.69 37.60
12. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 2:34.16 371 35.82 39.92 39.47 38.95
13. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 2:36.59 354 37.06 39.47 38.29 41.77
14. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 2:42.80 315 36.64 41.42 43.07 41.67
15. MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:43.95 308 37.80 41.75 43.51 40.89
16. JURGA Alicja 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:48.68 283 39.27 42.28 45.04 42.09
17. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI START Szczecin 2:53.24 261 39.36 43.36 45.56 44.96
18. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:55.49 251 39.39 44.60 47.03 44.47
19. KŁYS Michalina 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:55.63 250 39.09 43.39 46.43 46.72

15 - 16 lat

1. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:15.86 542 32.42 34.65 34.99 33.80
2. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 2:19.42 501 32.81 35.79 36.15 34.67
3. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI START Szczecin 2:53.24 261 39.36 43.36 45.56 44.96

13 - 14 lat

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.94 565 31.08 34.10 35.14 33.62
2. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 2:22.00 474 32.81 36.35 37.40 35.44
3. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 2:22.64 468 32.35 36.24 37.27 36.78
4. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:27.21 426 33.73 37.75 38.56 37.17
5. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 2:27.64 422 34.58 38.01 38.46 36.59
6. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 2:34.16 371 35.82 39.92 39.47 38.95

11 - 12 lat

1. KIEŁCZEWSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 2:24.92 446 32.79 36.58 38.40 37.15
2. ROMASZKO Zuzanna 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:33.68 374 36.18 39.21 40.69 37.60
3. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 2:36.59 354 37.06 39.47 38.29 41.77
4. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 2:42.80 315 36.64 41.42 43.07 41.67
5. JURGA Alicja 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:48.68 283 39.27 42.28 45.04 42.09
6. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:55.49 251 39.39 44.60 47.03 44.47
7. KŁYS Michalina 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:55.63 250 39.09 43.39 46.43 46.72


